RE IVVIO

0
3/1
13
(0)

Received

OCT 1 3 2010

Sth Floor

Records (Mar 1979)	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patient and Trademark Office	
ОМВ Сонестол 051-0027 (ехф. 02/28/2009) 17-07-2070 Patent and Tracernark Office TRA		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademai	03610400 e new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): James V. Cammisa Tiz Inc	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: TAMES V, CAMMISTO IN	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Citizenship (see guidelines) ☐ Additional names of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Internal Address: Street Address: 10160 Collins Aug. City: Bul Llanboun. State: FL Country: USA Zip: 3315 Y Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Other Individual Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No ₃ (s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing TRAVEL LNDUSTRY エルロに	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1352261 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James Camming Market	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40 05	
Street Address: 10160 Cowins Ave	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed CHECK IN 1	
City: BAI L+ARBOUR State: FL Zip: 33154	8. Payment Information:	
Phone Number: 305 866-2252 Fax Number: Email Address: TVLind & 45.40m	Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name	
9. Signature: Signature	0 c 7 9, 2-9 1 5	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1460, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing



October 9, 2010

Assignment of Trademark

This document records the assignment of the trademark TRAVEL INDUSTRY INDICATORS, listed on the Supplemental Register (1352261).

The current owner of the above mark is the company noted below, James V. Cammisa, Jr. Inc., a Florida Corporation. With this document the trademark is hereby assigned to James V. Cammisa, Jr., an individual residing at 10160 Collins Avenue, Bal Harbour FL 33154. The effective execution date of the assignment is October 12, 2010.

James. V Cammisa, Jr., Inc.

James V. Cammisa, Jr.

RECORDED: 10/13/2010

President

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004308 FRAME: 0220